Individual Best Times (All Time)

Harriet Davies - (870443) - Windsor SC - 100 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:12.46
1:13.52
1:13.59
1:13.66
1:14.60
1:15.16
1:15.71

1:22.64

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:14.60
1:13.66
1:13.52
1:12.46
1:15.16
1:15.71
1:13.59
1:22.64

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

495
474
472
471
453
443
434
333

WA Pts

453
471
474
495
443
434
472

333

Round

N

I

Round

F
H

I T m I

Date

20/03/16
10/04/16
16/05/15
14/05/16
19/03/17
19/07/15
19/07/15
15/11/14

Date

19/03/17
14/05/16
10/04/16
20/03/16
19/07/15
19/07/15
16/05/15
15/11/14

Meet

Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier
Crawley Spring Open Meet 2016

ASASER Swimming Championships

ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open Meet
Wycombe District End of Season Meet

Wycombe District End of Season Meet

Crawley Not so Early Bird Gala

Meet

Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open Meet
ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Crawley Spring Open Meet 2016

Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier
Wycombe District End of Season Meet

Wycombe District End of Season Meet

ASASER Swimming Championships

Crawley Not so Early Bird Gala

Venue

Aldershot
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Wycombe
Wycombe

Crawley

Venue

Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Aldershot
Wycombe
Wycombe
Crawley

Crawley

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Club Swam Under

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Level

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



