Individual Best Times (All Time)

Harriet Davies - (870443) - Windsor SC - 100 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:12.46	495	Н	20/03/16	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier	Aldershot	Windsor	1
1:13.52	474	F	10/04/16	Crawley Spring Open Meet 2016	Crawley	Windsor	3
1:13.59	472	Н	16/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley	Windsor	1
1:13.66	471	Н	14/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Windsor	1
1:14.60	453	F	19/03/17	Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open Meet	Crawley	Windsor	1
1:15.16	443	F	19/07/15	Wycombe District End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Windsor	3
1:15.71	434	Н	19/07/15	Wycombe District End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Windsor	3
1:22.64	333	F	15/11/14	Crawley Not so Early Bird Gala	Crawley	Windsor	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:14.60	453	F	19/03/17	Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open Meet	Crawley	Windsor	1
1:13.66	471	Н	14/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Windsor	1
1:13.52	474	F	10/04/16	Crawley Spring Open Meet 2016	Crawley	Windsor	3
1:12.46	495	Н	20/03/16	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier	Aldershot	Windsor	1
1:15.16	443	F	19/07/15	Wycombe District End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Windsor	3
1:15.71	434	Н	19/07/15	Wycombe District End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Windsor	3
1:13.59	472	Н	16/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley	Windsor	1
1:22.64	333	F	15/11/14	Crawley Not so Early Bird Gala	Crawley	Windsor	3

Page 1/1